
施策2  若者の地元定着と人材育成

①　若者の地元定着

②　産業人材の確保・育成

【満足度】
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1 満足 27 3.8% 3.9% 37 5.6% 5.8% 27 4.3% 4.5%
2 やや満足 99 13.8% 14.4% 93 14.0% 14.6% 97 15.4% 16.0%
3 どちらでもない 255 35.4% 37.2% 223 33.5% 34.9% 223 35.4% 36.8%
4 やや不満 240 33.3% 35.0% 226 33.8% 35.3% 193 30.7% 31.8%
5 不満 65 9.0% 9.5% 60 9.0% 9.4% 66 10.5% 10.9%

無回答 34 4.7% － 27 4.1% - 23 3.7% -
全体 720 100.0% 100.0% 666 100.0% 100.0% 629 100.0% 100.0%

【今後の方向性】
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1 拡大 492 68.3% 76.0% 477 71.6% 77.0% 464 73.7% 79.0%
2 現状維持 148 20.6% 22.8% 136 20.4% 22.0% 113 18.0% 19.3%
3 縮小 8 1.1% 1.2% 6 0.9% 1.0% 10 1.6% 1.7%

無回答 72 10.0% － 47 7.1% － 42 6.7% －
全体 720 100.0% 100.0% 666 100.0% 100.0% 629 100.0% 100.0%
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